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Observaciones

2.023
10-11-2023
15-11-2023
179/2023

RATIFICACION CONVENIO ENTRE ASOCIACION DE PADRES Y AMIGOS
DEL DISCAPACITADO (APAD) Y MUNICIPALIDAD

CONVENIOS
Promulgada

RATIFICACION CONVENIO ENTRE ASOCIACION DE PADRES Y AMIGOS
DEL DISCAPACITADO (APAD) Y MUNICIPALIDAD



